
Preparation 
7.50
7.50

Fees Claimed Total Fees
$1,875.00 $1,931.25
$1,875.00 $1,931.25

Disbursements Total 
Disbursements

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

Total Fees Total Claimed
$1,931.25 $1,931.25
$1,931.25 $1,931.25

PUC APPLICATION TO AMEND 2007

Vulnerable Energy Cons Coa.    $0.00
Total $0.00

Total $0.00

TOTAL CLAIM

Intervenor Total 

DISBURSEMENTS

Intervenor GST

Vulnerable Energy Cons Coa.    $0.00

Vulnerable Energy Cons Coa.    $56.25
Total $56.25

Total 7.50

FEES

Intervenor GST

Total Hours
Vulnerable Energy Cons Coa.    7.50

Case Summary for Case Managers

DISTRIBUTION RATES

Contract ID: EB-2007-0723   

HOURS


